2014-2015 CALENDAR OF EOSSAA BOYS EVENTS

	Boys Activities
	Date
	School / Convenor
	Home Phone

E-mail
	School Phone

	BBB  Jr. A
	
	St. Francis Xavier CHS
	
	

	BBB Jr. AA
	
	St. Mary CHS

Dave Edwards
	Dave.Edwards@cdcbeo.on.ca
	

	BBB Jr. AAA
	
	Holy Cross CSS

Steve Garant
	frostga@alcdsb.on.ca
	

	BBB Sr. A
	
	Renfrew

Adam Noack
	noacka@rcdsb.on.ca
	

	BBB Sr. AA
	
	Smith Falls
	Daniel.dufort@ucdsb.on.ca
	

	BBB Sr. AAA
	
	KASSAA
	Bryan English
	

	BVB Jr. A
	Nov. 12
	Gananoque

Jane Clarke
	Jane.clarke@ucdsb.on.ca
	

	BVB Jr. AA
	Nov. 12
	Kingston CVI

H Davies
	daviesh@limestone.on.ca
	

	BVB Jr. AAA
	Nov. 12
	KASSAA
	Bryan English
	

	BVB Sr. A
	Nov. 13
	South Grenville

S Baird
	Scott.baird@ucdsb.on.ca
	

	BVB Sr. AA
	Nov. 13
	St. Mary CHS

Dennis Hutt
	Dennis.hutt@cdsb.on.ca
	

	BVB Sr. AAA
	Nov. 13
	KASSAA
	manion@alcdsb.on.ca
	

	Boys Ice Hockey

       A/AA 
	
	Valour

B Baird / S Buffam
	baird@rcdsb.on.ca
	

	Boys Ice Hockey

       AAA
	
	Holy Cross

Tony Clarke
	clarket@alcdsb.on.ca
	

	Boys Soccer

Jr. / Sr. A
	
	St. Joe’s (uovhsaa)


	
	

	Boys Soccer

Jr./Sr. AA
	
	KCVI

David Loken
	lokend@limestone.on.ca
	

	Boys Soccer

Jr./Sr. AAA
	
	KASSAA
	
	

	Boys Rugby A/AA East & West Convenor
	
	Smith Falls
	
	

	Boys Rugby AAA
	
	Napanee

Jum McKinney
	mckinneyj@limestone.on.ca
	


Questions? … Direct to Brian English @   benglish@limestone.on.ca 

